60°N

30°N

0°N

-30°N

-60°N

49NZ20030909

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

120°E

150°E 180°E 210°E 240°E 270°E 300°E



CTD Temp. [°C]
5 10

15

CTDPRS [db]

49NZ20030909

Salinity
34.5

35

Oxygen [umol/kg]
100

200 300

1000 —

2000 —

CTDPRS [db]

S w

o =)

=) =)

o o
\ \

5000 —

6000 —

Silicate [umol/kg]
100

150

Total Alkalinity [umol/kg]
2300 2400 2500

CTDPRS [db]

26002000

Total Carbon [pmol/kg]
2100 2200 2300

2400

pH [TS]

W |
N E
\\\\\\\ :

N

CTDPRS [db]

0 0.5 1 15

\

B




CTD Temp. [°C]
0 5 10 15

CTDPRS [db]

49NZ20030909

Salinity

20 34 34.5 35 355 0

Oxygen [umol/kg]
100 200 300

Nitrate(NO2+NO3) [umol/kg]

0 10 20 30

CTDPRS [db]

Silicate [umol/kg]

40 O 50 100 150

Total Alkalinity [umol/kg]
2250 2300 2350 2400

Total Carbon [pmol/kg]
24502000 2100 2200 2300

2400 7.2

pH [TS]
7.4 7.6 7.8 8 8.2

CTDPRS [db]

CFC-11 [pmol/kg]

0 0.5 1 15 2

CTDPRS [db]

CFC113 [pmol/kg]




